1
Ball Valves
CONTROLS
®Valves, Valve Autom
ation & Accessories
Product Overview
2
1-Piece 2-Piece

D	 Inconel 718 Stem
Manual Ball Valve Part Number Matrix
	HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
1	 -	 2	 -	 3	 -	 4	 -	 5	 -	 678	 -	 9
F	 -	 88	 -	 C	 -	 TH	 -	 0150	 -	 XXX	 -
11
1	 Firesafe Designation
F	 Firesafe Tested
2	 Valve Series
10	 1pc. Reduced Port 2000#
20	 2pc. Full Port 2000#
21	 2pc. Reduced Port 1000#
22	 2pc. Direct Mount 1000/800# Full Port
24	 2pc. 3000#
30	 3-Way Flanged Full Port
33	 3,4,5-Way Full Port,  Multiport
38	 3-Way Threaded Reduced Port
55	 3pc. 1000# Full Port
77	 3pc. 1000# Full Port Sanitary
83	 3pc. 2000/1500# Full Port
8R	 3pc. 2000/1500# Regular Port
88	 3pc. Direct Mount 2000/1500# Full Port
R8	 3pc. Direct Mount 2000/1500#  Reduced Port
90	 2pc. Flanged Full Port (Investment Cast)
91	 Unibody Reduced Port Flange
93	 2pc. Flanged Full Port (Sand Cast)
V8	 3pc. V Port
V9	 Flanged V Ports
D9	 Direct Mount Flanged
LB	 2pc. Fully Lined Ball Valve
LD	 Fully Lined Diaphram Valve
T5	 Tank Bottom 3 pc.
3	 Body Material
Blank	 No Designation=Stainless Steel
	 Body and Trim
A	 Alloy 20
C	 Carbon Steel Body
L	 Low Carbon 316 Stainless Steel
H	 Carbon Body /Hastelloy Ball & Stem
Q	 Carbon Steel Body/Monel Ball & Stem
R	 316 SST Body/Monel Ball & Stem
E	 Electropolished Stainless Steel
Z	 Epoxy Coated Carbon Steel
4	 End Connection
T	 Threaded Ends
S	 Socket Weld Ends
B	 Buttweld Ends
E	 Extended Butt Weld Ends
F	 150# Flanged Ends
3	 300# Flanged Ends
6	 600# Flanged Ends
R	 600# RTJ Flanged Ends
C	 Sanitary Ends *Sanitary refers to
	 clamp style ends
D	 Tube O.D.Ends
M	 Threaded x Socket Weld
Q	 Tube Socket Weld
5	 Seat, Lining & Trim Materials
1	 Valve Series Standard
X	 Reinforced TFE Seats
P	 Virgin TFE
U	 UHMWE Seats
D	 Delrin
S	 50% SS Powder/ 50% TFE Seats
C	 15% CS Powder/ 85% TFE Seats
T	 TFM-1600
M	 MG1241
Z	 Peek
F	 TFE Cavity Filler
5	 (cont.) Seat, Lining & Trim Materials
2	 Tungsten Carbide Coated
	 316SS Seats & Ball
4	 Chrome Carbide Coated

-91500	 91500 In-Lbs
14
How to Order
Triac Pneumatic Actuators
TRIAC Model Number Matrix for Pneumatic Actuators
Enclosures & Control
2 - Triac Rack & Pinion Actuator  with double travel stops
T - Triac Rack & Pinion Actuator with single travel stop (discontinued from 40 ~ 3500)
Mounting Options
R - ISO / DIN mounting configuration
CI - Direct mount to Centerline BFV
K - Direct mount to Keystone / ABZ / Ultraflow BFV
N - Direct mount to Nibco BFV
Note: Others available, call for details
Size
10
20
40
80
130
200
300
500
850
1200
1750
2500
3500
DA - Double acting configuration
DAR - Double acting (reverse acting) configuration
SR - Spring return fail clockwise configuration
SO - Spring return fail counter-clockwise configuration
Blank - Standard Buna seals
V - Viton seals
LT - Low temperature Buna seals
Blank - 5 springs per side (SR & SO only)
O - Number of spring per side (1, 2, 3, 4, 6)
(SR & SO only)
(Model 80 Rack & Pinion Actuator with Travel Stop in both directions,
Spring Return fail clockwise, with Extra long travel stops)
E - Extra long travel stops
Example: 2R80SRE
15
While you have come to know A-T Controls
for superior service in automated valves
and day-to-day automation and controls,
we specialize in offering solutions to your
more unique and difficult applications.
Listed below are some of the specials and
solutions oriented products and services
we offer.
Special End Connections
Virtually any Control Accessories
Filter Regulators
Speed Controls
Solenoids
Pneumatic Positioners
Electro-pneumatic Positioners
Dribble and “Batch” Controls
Complete Mounting and Assembly
Lockup Valves
Declutchable Gear Operators
Dump Valves
Flow Controls
Mounting Kits
Various Metallurgy
Special Coatings and Treatments
Special Tubing and Fittings
Alloy Trim
Specials and Applied Solutions
Limit Switches
Mounted on Manual Valves
180 Actuators